
SG Wendelstein 1 : SG Wendelstein 2 :
2 0

Gebert, Rudolf Hell, Maria

Hell, Günter Löhner, Heinz

Schmid, Werner Spieler, Günter

VfL Veitsbronn 1 : VfL Veitsbronn 2 :
2 0

Duy , Alwin Adamczik, Rudolf

Duy, Rosemarie Beetz, Hans-Rainer

Helm, Günther Bieg, Michael Rudolf

SV Ansbach-Elpersdorf : SSV Hohholz 1 :
0 2

Huber, Reiner Jansohn, Heinrich

Joos, Ewalt Müller, Erich

Eischer, Erwin Sperk, Fritz

ZiStu SG Katzwang 1 : SV Ickelheim 1 :
2 0

Hölzel, Herbert Kapfenberger, Erich
Sedivy, Dieter Frank, Günter
Voit, Gerda Rabenstein, Hans

Platz Verein
1 SSV Hohholz 1 2 : 0
2 VfL Veitsbronn 1 2 : 0
3 SG Wendelstein 1 2 : 0
4 ZiStu SG Katzwang 1 2 : 0
5 SV Ansbach-Elpersdorf 0 : 2
6 SV Ickelheim 1 0 : 2
7 VfL Veitsbronn 2 0 : 2
8 SG Wendelstein 2 0 : 2

Name Verein
1 Schmid, Werner SG 1899 Wendelstein S
2 Helm, Günther VfL Veitsbronn S
3 Voit, Gerda ZiStu SG Katzwang S
4 Müller, Erich SSV Hohholz S
5 Jansohn, Heinrich SSV Hohholz S
6 Huber, Reiner SV Ansbach-Elpersdorf S
7 Hell, Günter SG 1899 Wendelstein S
7 Duy , Alwin VfL Veitsbronn S
9 Rabenstein, Hans SV Ickelheim S

10 Spieler, Günter SG 1899 Wendelstein S 313,6

Rangliste der 10 besten Schützen

Platz S/E Ringe
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316,9

315,9

315,4

941,8
938,0
936,0
933,1
927,1

943,7
942,8
942,3
941,8
938,0

Punkte Schnitt Ringe
943,7
942,8
942,3

933,1

938,0 943,7

941,8 936,0

Tabelle
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315,4

304,4

309,1

313,6

310,9

312,5

309,7

315,0

314,8

312,1

315,9

314,9

312,0

311,1
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